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EDLUND · DRITENBAS , BINKLEY
ARCHITECTS AND ASSOCIATES, P;A,
65 Royal Palm Pointe, Ste D
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Ph (772) 569-4320 Fax (772) 569-9208 

EDLUND, DRITENBAS, BINKLEY ARCHITECTS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Hourly Rate Schedule
November 14, 2023 

REGISTERED PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT S175.00 PER HOURREGISTERED PROJECT ARCHITECTS $135.00 PER HOURINTERN ARCHITECTS $115.00 PER HOURTECHNICAL LEVEL I - SENIOR CADD MANAGER $95.00 PER HOURTECHNICAL LEVEL II - CADD DESIGNER/TECH $85.00 PER HOURTECHNICAL LEVEL III - CADD DESIGNER/TECH $75.00 PER HOURCLERICAL AND ACCOUNTING $60.00 PER HOUR 
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SPIEZLE 20019th Avenue. Suite 308 I Vero Beach. FL 32960 I 866.974.7666 I www.spiezle.com 
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Exhibit 1 Standard Rates

ATTACHMENT 1: Standard Hourly Rates and Compensation 

2023 to 2025 HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE: 

Title: Rate: 

Principal $200 

Associate Architect $190 

Senior Project Manager $180 

Project Manager $155 

Construction Administrator $155 

Senior Interior Designer $140 

Senior Project Architect $140 

Project Architect $130 

Senior Project Coordinator $120 

Project Coordinator $115 

Interior Designer $105 

Architectural Designer $105 

Executive Administrator $85 

Administrative Assistant $85 
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